
YBYC BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2023
OFFICERS AND OPERATIONAL COMMITTEES CHAIRS COMPRISE THE BOARD

To contact an o�icer or chair via email please click on the e-mail under position title.
To send an email to all board members at once please use: board@yaquinabayyachtclub.org
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OFFICERS

Commodore:
Diane Henkels
commodore@yaquinabayyachtclub.org

Vice Commodore:
John Estabrook
vice_commodore@yaquinabayyachtclub.org

Rear Commodore: 
Peggy O'Callaghan
rear_commodore@yaquinabayyachtclub.org

Secretary:
Josh Orkin
secretary@yaquinabayyachtclub.org

Treasurer:
Cindy Milligan
treasurer@yaquinabayyachtclub.org

SUPPORT COMMITTEE CHAIRS
APPOINTED AS NEEDED

Ship's Store Committee Chair: 
Kim Allen
shipsstore@yaquinabayyachtclub.org

Historical Committee Chair: 
Dorothy Bogumil
historian@yaquinabayyachtclub.org

Planning Committee Chair:

Special Projects Committee Chair:

Audit Committee Chair:

Nominating Committee: 

OPERATIONAL COMMITTEE CHAIRS

House Chair: 
Peggy O'Callaghan
house@yaquinabayyachtclub.org

Fleet Chair: 
Tom McNamara and Jesse Smith
fleet@yaquinabayyachtclub.org

Membership Chair: 
Vicki Krutzikowsky
membership@yaquinabayyachtclub.org

Race and Cruise Chair:
Greg Krutzikowsky and Dominic Gerbo
race@yaquinabayyachtclub.org

Hospitality Chair: 
Alice McNamara
hospitality@yaquinabayyachtclub.org

Webmaster: 
Rachel Cotton
web@yaquinabayyachtclub.org

Newsletter Editor: 
Dawn Barlow
newsletter@yaquinabayyachtclub.org

Education Chair: 
Giana Martella
education@yaquinabayyachtclub.org

Publicity: 
Ginny Perry
publicity@yaquinabayyachtclub.org

Youth Sailing Chair:
Laurie Weitkamp and Terry Lettenmair
youth_sailing@yaquinabayyachtclub.org
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